Genset
Model
Fuel Cons
L/H(75%)
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of origin
Cyl
Arrang
ement
Displac
ement
(L)
Gov Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGSS280 310 248 280 224 44.15 2820*1135*1750 4000*1350*2165 DC09 072A 02-11 5L 9.3 ECU Water
KGSS330 360 288 330 264 52.82 2820*1135*1750 4000*1350*2165 DC09 072A 02-13 5L 9.3 ECU Water
KGSS420 460 368 420 336 62.45 3600*2090*1460 4600*1450*2200 DC13 072A 02-11 5L 12.7 ECU Water
KGSS455 510 408 455 364 68.46 3600*2090*1460 4600*1450*2200 DC13 072A 02-12 6L 12.7 ECU Water
KGSS500 550 440 500 400 74.3 3600*2090*1460 4600*1450*2200 DC13 072A 02-13 6L 12.7 ECU Water
KGSS510 560 448 510 408 74.3 3600*2090*1460 4600*1450*2200 DC13 072A 02-14 6L 12.7 ECU Water
KGSS650 715 572 650 520 100.8 3520*1310*2170 4415*1650*2530 DC16 072A 02-11 8V 16.4 ECU Water
KGSS700 770 616 700 560 107.77 3520*1310*2170 4415*1650*2530 DC16 072A 02-12 8V 16.4 ECU Water
KGSS728 800 640 728 582 111.78 3520*1310*2170 4415*1650*2530 DC16 072A 02-13 8V 16.4 ECU Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Scania ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(280KVA-728KVA)
ESP PRP
60HZ